
Premier JWW 8" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 50

Babs Mark Wirant33.53 NQ 1 4 1 0 0Papillon

Finley Carole Johnson41.41 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Papillon

Rebel Deborah Hunt42.59 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Razzel Mary ScesnyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 48

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 31.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 37.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Baylee Deborah Potvin34.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bravo Jerrilyn WalterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 45

Nym Barbara Cherry100 34.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Brittany

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

31.95 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

71.21 NQ 3 2 1 0 20All American Dog

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9
Breed

MCT 42

Jack James Standish100 29.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld100 33.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Whippet

Keagan Bob Howard28.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Dash Sue Grace29.08 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Wicked Tamara Lazarus35.35 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Hopper Michele Levitt37.01 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Moose Ashlyn Chebro37.51 NQ 0 2 3 0 0Australian Shepherd

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu52.38 NQ 2 1 3 0 11Golden Retriever

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Premier JWW 24" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 46

Hogan Steve Basson100 31.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner

Nova Mitchell Bernstein31.31 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Jasper Crystal Utz38.29 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 55

Boston Mary Scesny100 31.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon

Dani Andi Turco-Levin46.83 NQ 0 0 2 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 53

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin60.84 NQ 3 1 1 0 8West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 47

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 35.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

39.41 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Whippet

Emma Niki Cogliano50.98 NQ 2 2 1 0 4All American Dog

Echo Mitchell Bernstein53.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 7All American Dog

Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 51

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 33.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever

Phoebe Patti Standish100 39.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Remy Kathy Lesinski35.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Latte Shobhana Naik61.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 11All American Dog

Furgus Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 53

Mystic Carolyn D'AngeloNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 48

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

42.17 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

48.15 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 46

River Teresa Merisotis38.59 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 53

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 27.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon

Razzel Mary Scesny100 27.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo100 27.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon

Elvis Nancy Wentworth100 52.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Australian Terrier

Eloise Tamara Lazarus43.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Finley Carole Johnson54.12 NQ 3 0 0 0 1Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 50

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 27.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Poodle

Baylee Deborah Potvin100 27.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 28.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Boston Terrier

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 29.06 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Cocker Spaniel

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 29.60 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Papillon

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 30.68 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Boston Terrier

Austin Brenda Laroza100 32.58 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Zipper Marion Johnson100 37.57 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Schipperke

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 39.60 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 41.78 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Schipperke

Riley Suzanne Walsh31.70 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Birdie Ann Shepard37.91 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Skylar Kathy Onorato39.47 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 48

Tinkle Lisa Topol100 24.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 24.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Rave Bruce Bader100 24.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Chip Suzanne Walsh100 27.18 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Nym Barbara Cherry100 31.58 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Brittany

Missy Linda Houle100 38.50 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson27.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson34.20 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 20 Total Competing: 29
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 46

Dash Sue Grace100 23.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson100 25.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Bearded Collie

Furi Cayla Kankash100 26.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever

Hopper Michele Levitt100 26.27 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 30.04 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Irish Water Spaniel

Hailey Kristen Boentgen100 32.54 Q 0 0 0 0 013 German Shepherd 
Dog

Georgia Courtney Longo100 32.62 Q 0 0 0 0 013 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 33.06 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Irish Water Spaniel

Gillyweed Michele Levitt100 35.28 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Boxer

Giory Teri Desrosiers22.96 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Zing Joyce Oconnell24.81 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Keagan Bob Howard25.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Patsee Christie McNamara26.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish26.31 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

27.73 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Zoe Andrea Sarnik29.88 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlin31.44 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sky Charles Ritter32.97 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Brie Rebecca Elovic34.44 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Wendy Cara Armour34.54 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Cadence Jane McLoughlin34.79 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tully Carla Rash34.94 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld36.22 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Whippet

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski37.75 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Julian Ariel Schoenfeld38.16 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Whippet

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook38.48 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett39.35 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Rough Collie

Wicked Tamara Lazarus40.39 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu41.24 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 48

Mae Teri Desrosiers100 26.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Belgian Malinois

Hogan Steve Basson100 28.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Weimaraner

Jasper Crystal Utz100 31.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Malinois

Radley Megan Wakely100 32.04 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Doodle Audrey Chase27.58 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli29.38 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Nova Mitchell Bernstein31.86 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Trigger Candyce Paparo39.08 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Poodle

Riptide Christie McNamara41.82 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 53

Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 37.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 51

Emma Niki Cogliano100 50.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT

Page 5 of 17



Excellent JWW 16"P Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Kingston Lynn Lesniak31.29 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 53

Latte Shobhana Naik100 47.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 58

Boston Mary Scesny100 31.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Papillon

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 38.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Scottish Terrier

Riot Arlene Collins100 45.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Papillon

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 47.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

CJ Arlene Collins46.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Thunderella John McNabney50.79 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 55

Plop Lisa Topol100 26.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 All American Dog

Rain Shari King100 34.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 38.41 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 38.95 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Pug

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 47.03 Q 0 0 0 0 07 West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 53

Me Me Diane Sumrall34.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Snitch Dale Levitt36.08 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Royce Ann Fowler43.86 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Katie Constance Plante47.56 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Onni Heather Merrill47.82 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 51

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt100 24.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 26.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Labrador Retriever

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 29.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 30.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 31.66 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Whippet

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 33.67 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 33.87 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.18 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Irish Water Spaniel

Levi Ann Leduc100 42.83 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Folger Sally Myers100 43.48 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Echo Mitchell Bernstein100 51.74 Q 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Miso Kathy Lesinski32.39 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro32.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Reeva Misty Peterson41.39 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

42.75 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Sirius Michele LevittNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 53

Furgus Bob Howard100 23.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 29.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 29.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Noelle Sonja Capasso100 29.82 Q4th 0 0 0 0 023 Doberman Pinscher

Phoebe Patti Standish100 36.17 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Piper Katherine Novak41.39 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 60

Stella Joan Curtiss50.71 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Bowie Larah Massey63.74 NQ 2 1 0 0 3Papillon

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 56

Styx Ann Shepard35.35 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Nova Kristen Boentgen54.23 NQ 4 1 0 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 48

Otis Amy Seelig54.45 NQ 2 1 3 0 6All American Dog

Miz Biscuit Greg Blankinship71.34 NQ 3 1 0 0 20Golden Retriever

Aya Denise RaskettNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 53

Lulu Audrey Silva100 35.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Whippet

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 56

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice A JWW 8" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 50

Babs Mark Wirant100 16.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Tesla Shelby StMaryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pug

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 42

Ryder Nava Ruiz53.41 NQ 2 1 0 0 11Mudi

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 39

Reevie Robert Cohn100 26.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Tobey Erin Levine95 31.33 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Toffee Christina Branfuhr37.24 NQ 4 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 50

Freddie Kathryn Hallock74.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 20Papillon

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 46

Brie Deborah Potvin56.38 NQ 4 0 1 0 10Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 39

Rhyme Misty Peterson46.95 NQ 3 0 2 0 7Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 41

Trinity Sonja Capasso100 19.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Enzo Danette Chorney14.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice JWW 12"P Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 47

Pepper Diane Sumrall48.60 NQ 2 2 2 0 1Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 44

Paul Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Elvis Nancy Wentworth65.86 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Terrier

Stella Joan Curtiss76.41 NQ 3 2 0 0 6Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Mystic Carolyn D'AngeloNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 63

Atlas Margaret Howes39.93 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rize Margaret Howes53.73 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 59

Miz Biscuit Greg BlankinshipNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sky Charles RitterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 63

Nova Mitchell Bernstein39.49 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bristol Jennifer CannerelliNQ 0 0 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 56.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Scottish Terrier

Finley Carole Johnson39.51 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo39.74 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Razzel Mary ScesnyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Rebel Deborah HuntNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 65

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 32.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Cocker Spaniel

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 33.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature Poodle

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Birdie Ann Shepard100 34.41 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 030 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 34.84 Q4th 0 0 0 0 030 Papillon

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 36.74 Q 0 0 0 0 028 Boston Terrier

Riley Suzanne Walsh100 37.60 Q 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 37.84 Q 0 0 0 0 027 Boston Terrier

Skylar Kathy Onorato42.91 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Cairn Terrier

Austin Brenda Laroza43.98 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

51.90 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zipper Marion Johnson53.34 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Schipperke

Bocci Marion Johnson62.32 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Schipperke

Baylee Deborah PotvinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 63

Rave Bruce Bader100 32.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Missy Linda Houle100 49.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

31.34 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Tinkle Lisa Topol32.84 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Chip Suzanne Walsh34.47 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Nym Barbara Cherry41.96 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Brittany

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson44.50 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

60.67 NQ 3 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Cheers! Lynmarie ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 17 Total Competing: 27
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 59

Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 32.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson100 36.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Bearded Collie

Hopper Michele Levitt100 36.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 37.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 38.26 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Irish Water Spaniel

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 40.14 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Rough Collie

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld100 40.79 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Whippet

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Gillyweed Michele Levitt100 40.85 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Boxer

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 41.34 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Tully Carla Rash100 44.15 Q 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Furi Cayla Kankash29.33 NQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Giory Teri Desrosiers33.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Wicked Tamara Lazarus35.69 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Georgia Courtney Longo37.87 NQ 1 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Tellie Jane McLoughlin41.58 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Wendy Cara Armour45.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Hailey Kristen Boentgen47.60 NQ 0 1 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski62.47 NQ 3 1 1 0 3Golden Retriever

Blaze Claudette BeaulieuNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Brie Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Dash Sue GraceNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Jack James StandishNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Keagan Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Polly Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Zing Joyce OconnellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 63

Hogan Steve Basson100 35.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Weimaraner

Radley Megan Wakely100 46.66 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Trigger Candyce Paparo52.50 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Poodle

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Jasper Crystal UtzNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Mae Teri DesrosiersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Riptide Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Rain Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent Standard 12"P Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 68

Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 47.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 64

Scout Megan Wakely50.06 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 68

Latte Shobhana Naik100 66.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 75

Boston Mary Scesny100 38.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Papillon

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 48.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Scottish Terrier

Thunderella John McNabney100 50.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Scottish Terrier

CJ Arlene Collins100 51.87 Q4th 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon

Riot Arlene Collins42.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Dani Andi Turco-Levin57.44 NQ 1 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Plop Lisa Topol100 31.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 038 All American Dog

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 53.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 West Highland 
White Terrier

Gryphon Leslie Meredith53.54 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Sweets Carol McGuiness57.66 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Pug

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 68

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 38.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Snitch Dale Levitt100 47.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Royce Ann Fowler57.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Katie Constance Plante65.08 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Onni Heather Merrill73.92 NQ 3 2 0 0 5Finnish Lapphund

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 17
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 64

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 36.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Miso Kathy Lesinski100 40.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 44.78 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Reeva Misty Peterson100 46.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 46.48 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Irish Water Spaniel

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 47.90 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Lulu Audrey Silva100 58.04 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Whippet

Sequel Noreen Bennett37.87 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Rough Collie

Levi Ann Leduc48.41 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

51.64 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Daisy Teresa Merisotis52.29 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kingston Lynn Lesniak54.69 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Border Collie

Echo Mitchell Bernstein68.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 4All American Dog

Folger Sally MyersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Kiwi Cayla KankashNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sirius Michele LevittNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 68

Furgus Bob Howard100 29.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 038 Border Collie

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 37.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Labrador Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 39.61 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 028 Labrador Retriever

Phoebe Patti Standish100 43.95 Q4th 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Piper Katherine Novak100 46.06 Q 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog

Noelle Sonja Capasso48.31 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 77

Bowie Larah Massey72.74 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Papillon

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 74

Nova Kristen BoentgenNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Swedish Vallhund

Styx Ann ShepardNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 70

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

62.72 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 67

Rhyme Misty Peterson69.93 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 2Australian Shepherd

Aya Denise Raskett97.11 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 20All American Dog

Rucker Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 69

Enzo Danette ChorneyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice A Standard 16" Sun, Jul 28, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 69

Ryder Nava Ruiz100 58.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Mudi

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Tobey Erin Levine95 56.33 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Zoe Linda TrapaniNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Samoyed

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 79

Freddie Kathryn Hallock100 70.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Otis Amy Seelig95 46.96 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 71

Paul Barbara Cherry59.54 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 0Brittany

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 72

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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